Classement : WWW.LISCRIADO.COM
Rang Nom Prenom

1 LESAGE STEPHANE

2 LAFITTE JEAN LUC

3 DADOUN NICOLAS

4 PRADEL YANN

5 MOLENDA JULIEN

6 LOMBARD GAETAN

7 MOSER BAPTISTE

8 SOURGEN DAMIEN

9 DALY DAVE
10 PERAUD OLIVIER
11 LAXAGUE SEBASTIEN
12 POTET JASON
13 BENHAMOU JEREMY
14 LUXCEY THIBAULT
15 BOUILLERE THIERRY
16 BAILLEUX VERONIQUE
17 MOSER REMI
18 TESTUD GILLES
19 LASSALLE FLORIAN
20 BONIN VIVIANE
21 JUVIN STEPHANIE
22 SENTUCQ QUENTIN
23 SENTUCQ PHILIPPE
24 NOAILLES BAPTISTE
25 LAXAGUE SANDRINE
26 VIOLLET NATHALIE
27 FOUILLOUSE WANDRILLE
28 LEMAIRE CHARLES
29 BATS SEBASTIEN
30 BRUNE FLORIAN
31 BRUNE LAURENT
32 SMITH MARTINE
33 LARTIGUE DIMITRI
34 ANDRE CECILIA
35 DOURTHE BAPTISTE
36 THIANT MAXIME
37 BOURLON-SENTUCQ MARTINE
38 DUPOUY LEA
39 EVANNO DIDIER
40 MOSER ELODIE
41 CHAPELLE CHRISTOPHE
42 TIITO LOTTA
43 SANCHEZ MILAN MARTINE
44 GOMES LUCILE
45 CLAVE JEAN MARIE
46 KRAJESKI CORALIE
47 SIRIEUX JEAN CLAUDE
48 LASSALLE NATHALIE

Temps Final
00:18:04.88
00:18:17.25
00:18:33.11
00:18:47.55
00:18:53.38
00:19:06.69
00:19:16.28
00:19:24.52
00:19:30.09
00:19:45.11
00:19:47.10
00:19:53.20
00:20:36.29
00:20:52.18
00:21:43.58
00:21:52.90
00:21:55.93
00:22:03.04
00:22:22.67
00:22:36.49
00:23:22.06
00:23:24.60
00:23:25.46
00:23:27.50
00:23:28.66
00:23:59.06
00:24:48.64
00:25:07.33
00:25:12.82
00:25:18.77
00:25:18.80
00:25:22.02
00:25:27.13
00:25:28.34
00:25:28.66
00:25:30.92
00:25:32.35
00:25:43.27
00:25:57.98
00:26:41.68
00:26:43.04
00:26:44.41
00:27:09.35
00:27:42.70
00:27:43.62
00:27:43.81
00:28:08.05
00:28:54.40
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Running Trail Passion
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PARENTIS EN BORN
STADE MONTOIS
PARENTIS EN BORN
PBA

GUJAN

PESSAC

PARENTIS EN BORN
MIMIZAN

UAGM

CAZAUX

MIMIZAN

LA REOLE
PARENTIS EN BORN
MIMIZAN
PARENTIS EN BORN
YCHOUX

PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
AUREILLAN

GUJAN MESTRAS

PONTONX SU ADOUR
PONTONX SU ADOUR
PARENTIS EN BORN
MIMIZAN

ST EULALIE

PARENTIS

PARENTIS

RION

PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
BISCA

PARENTIS EN BORN
ST PAUL EN BORN
GASTES

PARENTIS EN BORN
PONTONX SU ADOUR
LEVIGNACQ
BISCARROSSE
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
ST MARTIN DE SX
ELAN GIROND

DAX

PARENTIS EN BORN
AUREILLAN
AUREILLAN



49 MAHE CORINE

50 SOUBIELLE SANDRINE
51 ROSSIGNOL ARNAUD
52 LEMAIRE PIERRE

53 WARNET MARTINE
54 PEURIERE LAURA

55 CARLE FLORENT

56 BELLIARD DANY

57 SALIBI ALEXANDRA
58 PAUILLAC FLORENCE
59 DELAS JULIETTE

60 BARD LUCILE

61 ROSSIGNOL LAURENCE
62 PATALAGOITY MARIE
63 BOUVIER SEVERINE
64 DUCOURNEAU CELINE
65 CASET SOPHIE

66 CASET GAETAN

67 BOUILLET SABINE

68 VOZ GAAL PATTY

69 LAHOREAU LAETITIA
70 BOTTAIS GUY

71 CASTAGNET SANDRA
72 LE COZ CAROLE

73 LE GALL PASCAL

74 COMBRES CAROLANE
75 PATALAGOITY SOPHIE

00:29:31.96
00:29:36.85
00:29:49.42
00:30:08.98
00:30:16.40
00:30:21.10
00:30:21.62
00:30:31.46
00:30:31.83
00:30:34.78
00:30:42.48
00:30:59.79
00:30:59.82
00:31:38.46
00:31:39.17
00:32:03.03
00:32:13.85
00:32:18.40
00:32:42.09
00:33:16.62
00:34:16.14
00:35:35.88
00:36:42.61
00:36:42.76
00:39:47.72
00:41:44.18
00:41:44.20
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Running Trail Passion
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STE EULALIE

LANGON

PONTENX LES FORGES
PARENTIS EN BORN
BISCARROSSE
PARENTIS

PARENTIS
BISCARROSSE
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
PONTENX LES FORGES
PONTENX LES FORGES
SANGUINET
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
PARENTIS EN BORN
PAYS BAS

PARENTIS EN BORN
AS POMPIERS

ST EULALIE

GASTES

ST MICROELECTRONIC
PARENTIS EN BORN
ROCHEFORT





